
JANUARY 2025

Wednesday, January 1
Happy New Year! 
Welcome 2025!
10:00- Rose Bowl Parade- TV
2:00- Matinee Movie- HL
5:30- Card Club- GR

Thursday, January 2
Take Christmas Decoration 
Down
10:00- Bible Study w/Barbara- 
AR
2:00- Dominoes- GR
5:30- Movie Night- HL

Friday, January 3
Take Christmas Decoration 
Down
10:30 Exercise Video- AR
1:00 Heart2Heart Store- LIB
2:00- Monthly Birthday Party 
-HL (Sponsored by Gentiva 
Hospice)
3:30- Board Games- GR
5:30- Card Club- GR

Saturday, January 4
10:30- Low Country 
Community Church- AR
2:00- Colorology- AR
3:00 Word Games- HL

Sunday, January 5
10:00- Church Service on TV
2:00- Sunday Matinee Movie- 
HL
3:30- Hall Walkers

Monday, January 6
10:15- Chair Exercise – AR
10:45- Coff ee Club- AR
11:00- Today in History
1:00-Pet � erapy w/Jasmine- HL 
2:00- Bingo- AR
3:30- Birthday Card Club- AR
5:30- Card Club- GR

Tuesday, January 7
Happy Birthday Reiko!
10:30- Active Movement with 
� e Weston Group- HL
2:00- Nail Spa w/Marianne- GR
5:30- Solid Rock Baptist 
Church Service- AR

Wednesday, January 8
10:00- Daily Chronicle 
Handout
10:15- Walmart Shopping 
Outing
1:00- Nat’l Winter Skin Relief 
Day: Spa Treatments- HL
(Sponsored by Crescent Hospice)
3:00- Bingo- AR
5:30- Card Club- GR

Thursday, January 9
10:00- Bible Study w/Barbara- 
AR
2:00- Matinee Movie- HL 
3:30- Scrabble- GR

Friday, January 10
9:00- Horry County Library 
Bookmobile- AR
10:30- Sit & Be Fit- AR
11:00- Coff ee & Conversation- 
AR
1:00- Heart2Heart Store- LIB
2:00- Hot Tea Social- AR
(Sponsored by Senior Helpers)
3:30- Board Games- GR
5:30- Card Club- GR

Saturday, January 11
10:00- Saturday Morning 
News- TV
10:30- Hall Walkers
2:00- Colorology- AR
3:00 Word Games- HL

Sunday, January 12
10:00- Church Service on TV
2:00- Sunday Matinee Movie- 
HL
3:30- Hall Walkers

Monday, January 13
10:30- Sit & Be Fit- AR
1:00- Bingo- AR
3:00- Coloring Club- AR
5:30- Card Club- GR

Tuesday, January 14
10:30- Active Movement with 
� e Weston Group- HL
2:00- Nail Spa with Marianne- 
AR
3:30- Yahtzee- GR
5:30- Solid Rock Baptist 
Church Service- AR

Wednesday, 
January 15
10:30- Chair Exercise- AR
2:00- Food Committee- AR
2:30- Resident Council- AR
3:00- Word Puzzle- HL
5:30- Card Club- GR

Thursday, January 16
10:00- Bible Study w/Barbara- 
AR
2:00- Matinee Movie- HL
3:30- Kings in the Corner- GR

Friday, January 17
10:30- Balloon Ball- HL
1:00 Heart2Heart Store- LIB
2:00- Winter Wonderland 
Social (Sponsored by MSA 
Home Care)
3:30- Board Games- GR
5:30- Card Club- GR

Saturday, January 18
10:30- Coff ee & Conversation- 
HL
2:00- Colorology- AR
3:00 Word Games- HL

Sunday, January 19
10:00- Church Service on TV- 
HL
2:00- Sunday Matinee Movie- 
HL
3:30- Hall Walkers

Monday, January 20
Martin Luther King Jr Day
10:30- Sit & Be Fit- AR
1:00- Pet � erapy w/Jasmine- 
HL
1:00- Bingo- AR
3:00- MLK Day Word Puzzle- 
HL

Tuesday, January 21
10:30- Active Movement with 
� e Weston Group- HL
2:00- Nail Spa with Marianne- 
AR
3:30- Scrabble- GR
5:30- Solid Rock Baptist 
Church Service- AR

Wednesday, 
January 22
10:30- Chair Exercise- AR
1:00- Bingo- AR
3:00- Dominoes- GR
5:30- Card Club- GR

Thursday, January 23
10:00- Bible Study- AR
2:00- Matinee Movie- HL
3:30 Kings in the Corner- GR
5:30- Card Club- GR

Friday, January 24
10:30- Balloon Ball- HL
1:00- Heart2Heart Store- LIB
2:00- National Pie Day Social- 
HL
Sponsored by Always Best 
Care Senior Services
3:30- Board Games- GR
5:30- Card Club- GR

Saturday, January 25
10:00- Saturday Morning 
News- TV
10:45- Hall Walkers
2:00- Colorology- AR
3:00 Word Games- HL

Sunday, January 26
10:00- Church Service on TV
2:00- Sunday Matinee Movie- 
HL
3:30- Hall Walkers

Monday, January 27
10:15- Sing Along with Glenns 
Bay Church- HL
1:00- Bingo- AR
3:00- New Resident Meet & 
Greet Social- HL
5:30- Card Club- GR

Tuesday, January 28
10:30- Active Movement with 
� e Weston Group- HL
2:00- Nail Spa with Marianne 
– AR
3:30- Yahtzee- GR
5:30- Card Club- GR

Wednesday, 
January 29
10:30- Chair Exercise- AR
1:00- Bingo- AR
3:00- Chinese New Year 
Puzzle- HL

Thursday, January 30
10:00- Bible Study- AR
2:00- Matinee Movie- HL
3:30- Dominoes- GR

Friday, January 31
10:30- Nat’l Hot Chocolate 
Day Social- HL
(Sponsored by Tidelands 
Hospice)
2:00- Friday Social Hour- HL
3:30- Board Games- GR
5:30- Card Club- GR

AR: Activity Room
HL: House Lobby
DR: Dining Room
GR: Game Room
LIB: Library

Windrush at Garden City
Assisted Living


